
Lidding Film - Metallised

It is one side treated & other side metallised sealable , PET based lidding film

Excellent aesthetic appeal (AL Foil look)

Good sealing with all containers/trays 

(PP, HIPS, PET, PVC, LDPE)

Replacement of aluminum foil for specific applications

Low sealing temperature

Microwaveable 

Cosmo PET based thermal metallised film can be laminated with the temperature 

range of 115 to 120 deg C. However the optimum conditions may be selected based 

on the lamination speed (Dwell time) and dimensional stability.

Please make sure that the printed surface is well dried before lamination.

Strongly recommend to handle with care and cleanliness as it may spoil it’s 

look by rough handling, dust contamination and scratches.

It is advisable to cool sufficiently one surface before proceeding the lamination 

to other surface.

Disclaimer : The information provided above is based on COSMO FILMS LTD's conclusive tests, which are indicative only and provided as guidelines. 
They do not constitute a guarantee of any specific product attributes or the suitability of products for specific applications.

Yield
2m /kg

2g/mUnit Weight

D-4321 

D-2578 

D-1204

Surface Tension (min.) -

dynes/cm

oC

U
p

d
a

te
d
 a

s 
o
n
 M

a
y 

-2
0
1
9

25.5

39.2

38
38

115 - 120 

Ex-coated side

Un-coated side

Lamination Temp.

T
e
c
h
n
ic

a
l 
D

a
ta

 S
h
e
e
t

22 MLID

Description

Features

In-line Lidding for fresh cut vegetable, fruits, sweet boxes, meal trays, bakery products, 

jelly, cookie trays, energy drink, butter trays, oats, etc.

Applications

Special Instructions

Typical Values
Properties Units

ASTM # / Test
Method 22 MLID

Cosmo PET based thermal metallised film can be laminated with the temperature 

range of 115 to 120 deg C. However the optimum conditions may be selected based 

on the lamination speed (Dwell time) and dimensional stability.

Please make sure that the printed surface is well dried before lamination.

Strongly recommend to handle with care and cleanliness as it may spoil it’s 

look by rough handling, dust contamination and scratches.

It is advisable to cool sufficiently one surface before proceeding the lamination 

to other surface.

Special Instructions

CTM : Cosmo Test Method      MD : Machine Direction     TD : Transverse Direction 

Disclaimer : The information provided above is based on COSMO FILMS LTD's conclusive tests, which are indicative only and provided as guidelines. 
They do not constitute a guarantee of any specific product attributes or the suitability of products for specific applications.

Tensile Strength

Elongation

TD

MD

TD

Optical Density CTM

MD

Yield

Average Substance

39.2

27560

25.5

D-4321 

OTR (23°C, 0%RH)

OTR (73°F, 0%RH)

oMVTR  (38 C, 90%RH)
oMVTR (100 F, 90%RH)

<1.8

<0.11

<0.8

<0.05
F-1249 

D-3985 

1000 - 1300

1200 - 1500

80 - 110

70 - 100

D-882 

D-882 

2kg/ cm

gardner

2m /kg

2g/m

2g/m /day

2g/100in /day

2cc/m /day

2cc/100in /day

% 

1.9 - 2.2

 U
p
d
a
te

d
 a

s 
o
n
 J

a
n
 -

 2
0
2
4

2in /lb

Typical Values
Properties Ref.

ASTM#/Test
Method 22 MLIDUnits

Physical Data

Optical Data

Barrier Data

Mechanical Data

Untreated side   

PET Film

Modified heat seal layer

Structure

Cosmo Films
1st Floor, Uppal’s Plaza, M-6 Jasola District Centre, New Delhi-110025, India, T: + 91-11-49 49 49 49, 

E-mail: sales.enquiry@cosmofilms.com  Ɩ  www.cosmofilms.com


