Lidding Film - Metallised

Structure Untreated side PET Film Modified heat seal layer

Description

It is one side treated & other side metallised sealable , PET based lidding film

Features

- Excellent aesthetic appeal (AL Foil look)
- Good sealing with all containers/trays (PP, HIPS, PET, PVC, LDPE)
- Replacement of aluminum foil for specific applications
- Low sealing temperature
- Microwaveable

Applications

• In-line Lidding for fresh cut vegetable, fruits, sweet boxes, meal trays, bakery products, jelly, cookie trays, energy drink, butter trays, oats, etc.

			1	Typical Values	
Properties	Ref.	Units	ASTM#/Test Method	22 MLID	
Physical Data					
Average Substance		g/m ²		25.5	
Yield		m²/kg	D-4321	39.2	
		in²/lb		27560	
Mechanical Data					
Tensile Strength	MD	kg/ cm ²	D-882	1000 - 1300	
	TD			1200 - 1500	
Elongation	MD	%	D-882	80 - 110	
	TD			70 - 100	
Optical Data					
Optical Density		gardner	CTM	1.9 - 2.2	
Barrier Data					
MVTR (38 °C, 90%RH)		g/m²/day	F-1249	<0.8	
MVTR (100 °F, 90%RH)		g/100in²/day		<0.05	
OTR (23°C, 0%RH)		cc/m²/day	D-3985	<1.8	
OTR (73°F, 0%RH)		cc/100in²/day		<0.11	

CTM : Cosmo Test Method MD : Machine Direction TD : Transverse Direction

Disclaimer : The information provided above is based on COSMO FILMS LTD's conclusive tests, which are indicative only and provided as guidelines. They do not constitute a guarantee of any specific product attributes or the suitability of products for specific applications.

22 MLID